Individual Best Times (All Time)

Max Trayner - (1131243) - Bor of Waltham Forest (Gators) - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:12.56
2:13.14
2:14.32
2:15.06
2:16.36
2:17.24
2:18.88
2:21.93
2:24.85
2:26.34
2:29.70
2:35.63
2:39.60
2:45.32
2:49.01
2:50.25
2:58.49
3:04.94
3:05.37
3:14.93
3:32.25
3:38.73
3:52.76
4:02.01

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

421
415
404
398
386
379
366
343
322
313
292
260
241
217

198
172
155
154
132
102
93

77

69

Round

T

I M

Date

15/06/18
07/10/18
16/12/17
09/06/17
07/10/117
191117
17/12/16
05/11/16
18/06/16
10/06/16
17/04/16
20/12/15
03/10/15
07/12/14
12/06/15
18/01/15
01/11/14
05/10/14
19/09/14
22/06/14
06/04/14
05/01/14
25/11/113
14/07/13

Meet

BWFSC Club Championships 2018

The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier
Last Chance County Qualifying Meet December 2017
BWFSC Club Championships 2017

Bor Redbridge Early County Qual Meet Oct 2017
5th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Meet

LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet

DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016

Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
BWFSC Club Championships

Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016
LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier Meet
BWFSC Club Championships 2015

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet

Redbridge Early County & Regional Meet

Boro Waltham Forest Club Championships
Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet
BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2014
London Bo Redbridge Winter Meet

Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships

Boro of Waltham Forest End of Season

Venue

Sylvestrian LC
Thurrock
Fullwell Cross
London

liford
Borehamwood
Fullwell Cross
Bexleyheath
Harlow
London
Thurrock
Fullwell Cross
Cambridge
Grays

London
Basildon
Bexleyheath
Barksingside
Walthamstow
Colchester
Walthamstow
Barkingside
Waltham

Waltham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bo Waltham F 4
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 4
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 4
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3

2

3
Bo Waltham F 4

2
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 4
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 4
Bo Waltham F 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
2:13.14
2:12.56
2:14.32
2:17.24
2:16.36
2:15.06
2:18.88
2:21.93
2:24.85
2:26.34
2:29.70
2:35.63
2:39.60
2:49.01
2:50.25
2:45.32
2:58.49
3:04.94
3:05.37
3:14.93
3:32.25
3:38.73
3:52.76

4:02.01

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

415
421
404
379
386
398
366
343
322
313
292
260
241
203
198
217
172
155
154

Round

H

m I m I

I

Date

07/10/18
15/06/18
16/12/17
1911117
07/10/117
09/06/17
17/12/16
05/11/16
18/06/16
10/06/16
17/04/16
20/12/15
03/10/15
12/06/15
18/01/15
07/12/14
01/11/14
05/10/14
19/09/14
22/06/14
06/04/14
05/01/14
25/11/113
14/07/13

Meet

The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier
BWFSC Club Championships 2018

Last Chance County Qualifying Meet December 2017
5th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Meet

Bor Redbridge Early County Qual Meet Oct 2017
BWFSC Club Championships 2017

LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet

DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016

Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
BWFSC Club Championships

Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016
LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
BWFSC Club Championships 2015

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier Meet
Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet

Redbridge Early County & Regional Meet

Boro Waltham Forest Club Championships
Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet
BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2014
London Bo Redbridge Winter Meet

Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships

Boro of Waltham Forest End of Season

Venue

Thurrock
Sylvestrian LC
Fullwell Cross
Borehamwood
lIiford

London
Fullwell Cross
Bexleyheath
Harlow
London
Thurrock
Fullwell Cross
Cambridge
London
Basildon
Grays
Bexleyheath
Barksingside
Walthamstow
Colchester
Walthamstow
Barkingside
Waltham

Waltham

Club Swam Under

Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F

Bo Waltham F

Bo Waltham F

Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F

Bo Waltham F

Page 2/2
Level

3
4

B O R

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



