## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Max Trayner - (1131243) - Bor of Waltham Forest (Gators) - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.56	421	F	15/06/18	BWFSC Club Championships 2018	Sylvestrian LC	Bo Waltham F	4
2:13.14	415	Н	07/10/18	The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier	Thurrock	Bo Waltham F	3
2:14.32	404	F	16/12/17	Last Chance County Qualifying Meet December 2017	Fullwell Cross	Bo Waltham F	3
2:15.06	398	F	09/06/17	BWFSC Club Championships 2017	London	Bo Waltham F	4
2:16.36	386	F	07/10/17	Bor Redbridge Early County Qual Meet Oct 2017	Ilford	Bo Waltham F	3
2:17.24	379	Н	19/11/17	5th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Meet	Borehamwood	Bo Waltham F	3
2:18.88	366	F	17/12/16	LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet	Fullwell Cross	Bo Waltham F	3
2:21.93	343	F	05/11/16	DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016	Bexleyheath	Bo Waltham F	3
2:24.85	322	Н	18/06/16	Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Bo Waltham F	3
2:26.34	313	F	10/06/16	BWFSC Club Championships	London	Bo Waltham F	4
2:29.70	292	Н	17/04/16	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016	Thurrock	Bo Waltham F	3
2:35.63	260	F	20/12/15	LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015	Fullwell Cross	Bo Waltham F	3
2:39.60	241	Н	03/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
2:45.32	217	Н	07/12/14	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier Meet	Grays		3
2:49.01	203	F	12/06/15	BWFSC Club Championships 2015	London	Bo Waltham F	4
2:50.25	198	Н	18/01/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
2:58.49	172	F	01/11/14	Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Bo Waltham F	3
3:04.94	155	F	05/10/14	Redbridge Early County & Regional Meet	Barksingside	Bo Waltham F	3
3:05.37	154		19/09/14	Boro Waltham Forest Club Championships	Walthamstow	Bo Waltham F	4
3:14.93	132	Н	22/06/14	Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Colchester	Bo Waltham F	3
3:32.25	102		06/04/14	BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2014	Walthamstow	Bo Waltham F	3
3:38.73	93	F	05/01/14	London Bo Redbridge Winter Meet	Barkingside	Bo Waltham F	3
3:52.76	77		25/11/13	Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships	Waltham	Bo Waltham F	4
4:02.01	69		14/07/13	Boro of Waltham Forest End of Season	Waltham	Bo Waltham F	3

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.14	415	Н	07/10/18	The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier	Thurrock	Bo Waltham F	3
2:12.56	421	F	15/06/18	BWFSC Club Championships 2018	Sylvestrian LC	Bo Waltham F	4
2:14.32	404	F	16/12/17	Last Chance County Qualifying Meet December 2017	Fullwell Cross	Bo Waltham F	3
2:17.24	379	Н	19/11/17	5th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Meet	Borehamwood	Bo Waltham F	3
2:16.36	386	F	07/10/17	Bor Redbridge Early County Qual Meet Oct 2017	llford	Bo Waltham F	3
2:15.06	398	F	09/06/17	BWFSC Club Championships 2017	London	Bo Waltham F	4
2:18.88	366	F	17/12/16	LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet	Fullwell Cross	Bo Waltham F	3
2:21.93	343	F	05/11/16	DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016	Bexleyheath	Bo Waltham F	3
2:24.85	322	Н	18/06/16	Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Bo Waltham F	3
2:26.34	313	F	10/06/16	BWFSC Club Championships	London	Bo Waltham F	4
2:29.70	292	Н	17/04/16	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016	Thurrock	Bo Waltham F	3
2:35.63	260	F	20/12/15	LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015	Fullwell Cross	Bo Waltham F	3
2:39.60	241	Н	03/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
2:49.01	203	F	12/06/15	BWFSC Club Championships 2015	London	Bo Waltham F	4
2:50.25	198	Н	18/01/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
2:45.32	217	Н	07/12/14	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier Meet	Grays		3
2:58.49	172	F	01/11/14	Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Bo Waltham F	3
3:04.94	155	F	05/10/14	Redbridge Early County & Regional Meet	Barksingside	Bo Waltham F	3
3:05.37	154		19/09/14	Boro Waltham Forest Club Championships	Walthamstow	Bo Waltham F	4
3:14.93	132	Н	22/06/14	Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Colchester	Bo Waltham F	3
3:32.25	102		06/04/14	BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2014	Walthamstow	Bo Waltham F	3
3:38.73	93	F	05/01/14	London Bo Redbridge Winter Meet	Barkingside	Bo Waltham F	3
3:52.76	77		25/11/13	Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships	Waltham	Bo Waltham F	4
4:02.01	69		14/07/13	Boro of Waltham Forest End of Season	Waltham	Bo Waltham F	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS